
THE ONE TO FOLLOW
Registration and Pricing 

EASTER
CONVENTION

m cc

KNOW

EVENT REGISTRATION

Adult full-time (14+)
Child full-time (5-13)

Adult 1 day (per person per day)
Family 1 day (2 adults, 2 children no food)

AMOUNT

$  75.00
$  25.00

$  60.00
$175.00

ACCOMMODATION OPTIONS

Ensuite - Adult 14+ Accommodation/Meals 
Ensuite - Child 5-13 Accommodation/Meals
(Tamborine Lodge, WEC)

Non-ensuite - Adult 14+ Accommodation/Meals
Non-ensuite - Child 5-13 Accommodation/Meals
(Panorama, TLC, Camp Tamborine, CMS, Pioneers) 

Camping - powered site (2 adults 4 nights)
Camping - unpowered (2 adults 4 nights)
Camping - extra person

AMOUNT

$270.00
$155.00

$230.00
$125.00

$175.00
$120.00
$  25.00

MEAL PACKAGES 

Adult full-time (14+)
Child full-time (5-13)

Adult casual meal (per person per meal)
Child casual meal (per person per meal)

AMOUNT

$120.00
$  99.00

$  17.00
$  14.00


