

THE ONE TO FOLLOW

Registration and Pricing

EVENT REGISTRATION	AMOUNT
Adult full-time (14+)	\$ 75.00
Child full-time (5-13)	\$ 25.00
Adult 1 day (per person per day)	\$ 60.00
Family 1 day (2 adults, 2 children no food)	\$175.00

ACCOMMODATION OPTIONS	AMOUNT
Ensuite - Adult 14+ Accommodation/Meals Ensuite - Child 5-13 Accommodation/Meals (Tamborine Lodge, WEC)	\$270.00 \$155.00
Non-ensuite - Adult 14+ Accommodation/Meals Non-ensuite - Child 5-13 Accommodation/Meals (Panorama, TLC, Camp Tamborine, CMS, Pioneers)	\$230.00 \$125.00
Camping - powered site (2 adults 4 nights) Camping - unpowered (2 adults 4 nights) Camping - extra person	\$175.00 \$120.00 \$ 25.00

MEAL PACKAGES	AMOUNT
Adult full-time (14+) Child full-time (5-13)	\$120.00 \$ 99.00
Adult casual meal (per person per meal) Child casual meal (per person per meal)	\$ 17.00 \$ 14.00